Analysis of Impact of Proposals 12, 13 and 14 on Under Sixty Vessels and BS CDQ

Extracted Data from Table 4 - On Time Public Comment List, Joint Protocol Committee

Anchorage, October 17, 2018 NMFS PC1

Pacific Cod Sector % of ABC 6.4%

BS ABC (metric tons) 201,000
Dutch Harbor GHL Fishery 12,864
BS TAC 188,136
BS CDQ, (10.7%) 20,131
Dutch Harbor GHL (Ibs) 25,787,432
Increase to GHL (lbs)

Increase to GHL %

BS €DQ (lbs) 40,354,107
Decrease to BS CDQ (lbs)

Decrease to BS CDQ %

Estimated Economic Value
Ex Vessel Price @ .5/lb

Decrease BS CDQ Royalty - .5/Ib

$

8%
201,000
16,080

184,920
19,786

32,234,290
6,446,858
25%
39,664,293
(689,814)
-2%
2,952,661 $

(315,935) $

10%
201,000
20,100

180,900
19,356

40,292,862
14,505,430
56%
38,802,026
(1,552,081)
-4%
6,643,487 $

(710,853) $

RC 11

20%
201,000
40,200

160,800
17,206

80,585,724
54,798,292
213%
34,490,690
(5,863,417)
-15%
25,097,618

(2,685,445)

1of18 18
une

Jerr

Hodor



