Analysis of Impact of Proposals 12, 13 and 14 on Under Sixty Vessels and BS CDQ

Extracted Data from Table 4 - On Time Public Comment List, Joint Protocol Committee
Anchorage, October 17, 2018 NMFS PC1

RC 11.

Pacific Cod Sector % of ABC	6.4%	8%	10%	20%
BS ABC (metric tons)	201,000	201,000	201,000	201,000
Dutch Harbor GHL Fishery	12,864	16,080	20,100	40,200
BS TAC	188,136	184,920	180,900	160,800
BS CDQ (10.7%)	20,131	19,786	19,356	17,206
Dutch Harbor GHL (lbs)	25,787,432	32,234,290	40,292,862	80,585,724
Increase to GHL (lbs) Increase to GHL %		6,446,858 25%	14,505,430 56%	54,798,292 213%
BS CDQ (lbs)	40,354,107	39,664,293	38,802,026	34,490,690
Decrease to BS CDQ (lbs)		(689,814)	(1,552,081)	(5,863,417)
Decrease to BS CDQ %		-2%	-4%	-15%
Estimated Economic Value				
Ex Vessel Price @ .5/lb		\$ 2,952,661	\$ 6,643,487	\$ 25,097,618
Decrease BS CDQ Royalty5/lb		\$ (315,935)	\$ (710,853)	\$ (2,685,445)

10/18/18 USCH Harden Jerri Harden